

---

**HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 849 by Representative Talbot

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 15, following "Section" and before "cessions" change "only as respects" to  
3 "pertaining only to"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 5, line 9, at the beginning of the line change "flows" to "flow"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 6, line 7, following "insurers" and before "any" change "of" to "or"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 9, line 10, at the beginning of the line change "under" to "pursuant to"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 16, line 5, following "the" and before "Securities" insert "NAIC"